
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:16 Total Green Flag Time: 55:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   7
Name: COLOMBO Simone
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 1:32.212 1:32.212 301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477
Overall 1:32.212

Personal 1:32.212

Best
Ideal

1:32.212

1:32.212
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477

301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:02:45.754  2:08.123 ........130,9   35.661   37.672  1
15:04:31.233  1:45.479   37.715266,7   33.325   34.439  2
15:06:06.709  1:35.476   33.295294,3   28.814   33.367  3
15:07:57.585  1:50.876   32.833294,3   29.384   48.659  4
15:09:47.352  1:49.767   39.425292,7   35.614   34.728  5
15:16:01.465  6:14.113   37.656295,9 ........ 5:36.457  6
15:18:19.825  2:18.360 ........126,0   38.050 1:40.310  7
15:20:09.640  1:49.815   39.209244,3   34.005   36.601  8
15:21:53.601  1:43.961   36.816260,9   32.372   34.773  9
15:23:29.420  1:35.819   33.576294,3   29.204   33.039 10
15:25:03.627  1:34.207   32.748291,1   28.536   32.923 11
15:26:53.458  1:49.831   39.732266,0   33.146   36.953 12
15:28:27.654  1:34.196   32.636295,9   28.385   33.175 13
15:30:20.867  1:53.213   40.133225,9   35.334   37.746 14
15:32:06.543  1:45.676   32.894297,5   34.855   37.927 15
15:41:05.431  8:58.888   32.405297,5   28.517 7:57.966 16
15:43:30.431  2:25.000 ........118,4   41.308 1:43.692 17
15:45:16.491  1:46.060   38.292254,1   32.063   35.705 18
15:46:59.490  1:42.999   35.393274,8   33.267   34.339 19
15:48:32.580  1:33.090   31.879301,7   28.350   32.861 20
15:50:19.685  1:47.105   38.387282,0   34.407   34.311 21
15:51:51.897  1:32.212   31.783296,7   27.952   32.477 22
15:53:40.393  1:48.496   37.728261,5   34.925   35.843 23



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:16 Total Green Flag Time: 55:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   8
Name: STENTELLA Enzo
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 1:32.212 1:32.212 301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477
Overall 1:32.212

Personal 1:44.531

Best
Ideal

1:43.845

1:32.212
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477

290,3 35.781 32.035 36.029

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:05:38.849  2:20.110 ........118,3   39.155   42.042  1
15:07:33.786  1:54.937   39.863246,6   36.545   38.529  2
15:09:22.090  1:48.304   36.687282,7   33.690   37.927  3
15:11:08.516  1:46.426   36.084289,5   33.010   37.332  4
15:12:56.632  1:48.116   37.551288,0   33.085   37.480  5
15:14:44.210  1:47.578   37.017288,0   33.122   37.439  6
15:16:30.849  1:46.639   36.519287,2   33.396   36.724  7
15:18:15.616  1:44.767   35.781288,8   32.116   36.870  8
15:20:00.147  1:44.531   36.467288,8   32.035   36.029  9



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:16 Total Green Flag Time: 55:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  10
Name: ROSI Alessandro
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 1:32.212 1:32.212 301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477
Overall 1:32.212

Personal 1:45.143

Best
Ideal

1:44.440

1:32.212
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477

236,8 36.377 31.094 36.969

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:02:36.915  2:25.794 ........ 94,1   42.499   42.766  1
15:04:29.397  1:52.482   40.095232,8   34.245   38.142  2
15:06:18.387  1:48.990   38.629235,3   32.449   37.912  3
15:08:06.883  1:48.496   38.007235,8   32.500   37.989  4
15:13:03.562  4:56.679   38.058236,8   33.265 3:45.356  5
15:15:06.998  2:03.436 ........123,1   35.217 1:28.219  6
15:16:55.545  1:48.547   38.054234,3   32.685   37.808  7
15:18:43.700  1:48.155   37.493235,3   32.643   38.019  8
15:20:31.337  1:47.637   37.594235,8   32.156   37.887  9
15:29:55.441  9:24.104   37.630235,3   32.205 8:14.269 10
15:32:19.547  2:24.106 ........134,3   42.408 1:41.698 11
15:34:10.110  1:50.563   38.638233,8   34.130   37.795 12
15:35:56.014  1:45.904   37.152235,3   31.502   37.250 13
15:37:41.157  1:45.143   36.624234,3   31.356   37.163 14
15:39:26.363  1:45.206   36.793235,3   31.444   36.969 15
15:41:11.695  1:45.332   36.377235,3   31.094   37.861 16



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:16 Total Green Flag Time: 55:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   1
Name: MARGELLI Walter
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 1:32.212 1:32.212 301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477
Overall 1:32.212

Personal 1:48.649

Best
Ideal

1:48.649

1:32.212
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477

233,8 37.590 32.216 38.843

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:03:01.751  2:28.525 ........133,5   43.817   45.243  1
15:05:01.609  1:59.858   41.955226,9   36.483   41.420  2
15:06:56.595  1:54.986   40.008227,4   34.661   40.317  3
15:08:49.752  1:53.157   39.193229,8   34.024   39.940  4
15:10:41.922  1:52.170   39.085230,8   33.491   39.594  5
15:12:33.504  1:51.582   38.783230,8   33.143   39.656  6
15:14:26.181  1:52.677   38.490230,3   32.793   41.394  7
15:16:16.684  1:50.503   38.182229,8   32.876   39.445  8
15:18:08.264  1:51.580   38.857229,3   33.284   39.439  9
15:19:58.054  1:49.790   38.040230,8   32.653   39.097 10
15:21:47.976  1:49.922   37.932230,3   32.796   39.194 11
15:30:22.036  8:34.060   44.616230,3 ........ 7:49.444 12
15:32:26.584  2:04.548 ........156,3   35.750 1:28.798 13
15:34:18.406  1:51.822   38.802229,8   33.225   39.795 14
15:36:09.658  1:51.252   38.626231,8   33.178   39.448 15
15:37:59.295  1:49.637   38.074231,3   32.404   39.159 16
15:39:48.577  1:49.282   37.764231,3   32.486   39.032 17
15:41:37.760  1:49.183   37.832232,3   32.441   38.910 18
15:43:27.997  1:50.237   37.615232,8   33.454   39.168 19
15:45:16.646  1:48.649   37.590231,8   32.216   38.843 20
15:47:05.556  1:48.910   37.594233,8   32.461   38.855 21



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
FORMULA Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:16 Total Green Flag Time: 55:15 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   9
Name: Alexandre LIMA
Car: 
Team: 
Class: FORMULA

In Class 1:32.212 1:32.212 301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477
Overall 1:32.212

Personal 2:04.346

Best
Ideal

2:02.670

1:32.212
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

301,7 31.783 27.952 32.477

272,7 41.125 39.772 41.773

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:05:22.876  2:49.129 ........ 78,9   48.992   49.631  1
15:07:42.460  2:19.584   47.303238,4   45.357   46.924  2
15:10:02.062  2:19.602   45.675248,8   44.767   49.160  3
15:12:15.203  2:13.141   44.921247,7   43.380   44.840  4
15:14:27.944  2:12.741   44.057254,1   42.442   46.242  5
15:16:37.999  2:10.055   43.894248,8   42.428   43.733  6
15:23:16.438  6:38.439   42.463270,0   40.872 5:15.104  7
15:25:57.919  2:41.481 ........ 79,4   45.320 1:56.161  8
15:28:04.751  2:06.832   43.389263,4   40.813   42.630  9
15:30:09.300  2:04.549   42.927272,0   39.772   41.850 10
15:32:13.646  2:04.346   42.165272,0   40.408   41.773 11


